The Electromagnetic Spectrum Innovator
DATA SHEET
1
CONTACT US
[g[J 0 .30[7.62[
I-= .76±.05 ------l ~
[19.3±1 .3]
~ 0 .30[7.62)

 up to 50 GHz
0.5 Watts
How to Order: Ordering Examples:
Model Number: TEX00XY/FF Model Number: TE400F
DC - 40 GHz , 2 • 4mm Female CONN •
Freq. Range
Model Number: TES00MC
4 = DC - 40 GHz
 = No Chain DC - 50 GHz, 2.4mm  Male CONN.
5 = DC - 50 GHz
C = Chain Chain Included
Finish Connector Confguration
 = Passivated Barrel & Coupling F = Female
/AU = Nut Gold Plated Barrel & Coupling Nut M = Male
Note: Dimensions in Brackets are Expressed in Millimeters and are for Reference Only.
Design specifcations are subject to change without notice.